Hageltavling mellan klubbarna i Malaxnejden 5.7 2017
Resultat

Seniorer:
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Dan Falk

Sture Skinnar
Sebastian Jansson
Anders Majors
Andreas Stromfors
Mikael Martin
Tore Ahlback
Jonny Martin
Linus Majors
Harry Backman
Tomas Sjoberg
Mika Stormblad
Mats Back

Stig Lindell
Niklas Sjoberg
Isac Rénnqvist
Robin Lund
Samuel Ostman
Calle Abonde
Tomas Dahlgren
Mats Nygard
Jonatan Nylund
Alvar Ronnback
Marlon Jahn
Heimer Majors
Lukas Stromfors

Juniorer:

1
2
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Tom Abonde
Anton Svenns
Emil Skinnar

Sundom
Bergo
Sundom
O-Malax
Y-Malax
Sundom
Y-Malax
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O-Malax
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Bergd
O-Malax
Y-Malax
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Bergd
Sundom
Sundom
Solf
Bergd
O-Malax
Bergd
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O-Malax
O-Malax
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Bergd

38
37
33 43
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Lag:

Sundom

Dan Falk
Sebastian Jansson
Mikael Martin
Jonny Martin

Isac Rénnqvist

Berg6

Sture Skinnar
Tom Abonde
Tomas Sjoberg
Niklas Sjoberg
Calle Abonde

0-Malax
Anders Majors
Linus Majors
Mika Stormblad
Tomas Dahlgren
Alvar Ronnback

Y-Malax

Andreas Stromfors
Tore Ahlback
Mats Back

Stig Lindell

Lukas Stromfors

Solf

Harry Backman
Samuel Ostman
Heimer Majors
Anton Svenns

38
33
27
26
23
147

37
29
25
23
22
136

33
26
25
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16
121
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26
24
23
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26
22
14
13
75



